
 
Monroe Catholic High School 

Hockey Schedule 
2023-24 

 
Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Time  
Monday           Oct. 11            Practice Starts             Dipper   6am 
Saturday          Oct. 28  Jamboree  Dipper   TBA 
Tuesday Nov. 7  North Pole*  Dipper   3:15 
Thursday Nov. 16 West Valley  Dipper   6:45 
Saturday Nov. 18 West Valley  UAF    10:30 
Tuesday Dec. 5  North Pole  Polar   7:00 
Friday  Dec. 8  Houston  Dipper   7pm 
Saturday Dec. 9  Houston  Dipper   2pm 
Friday  Dec. 15 Delta*   Delta   7pm 
Friday  Jan. 12  Delta   UAF   3:15 
Wednesday Jan. 17  Tri Valley  Healy   TBA 
Tuesday Jan. 23  North Pole  Dipper   3:15 
Wednesday Jan. 24  Tri Valley  Dipper   4:45 
Friday  Jan. 26  Delta   Delta    7pm 
 
*Non-Conference Game  
 
Thu/Fri/Sat Feb. 1, 2 & 3 State Tournament Soldotna  TBA 
 
 
 
	

	


